8/1/2025 - 8/31/2025

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

30 965 425 75 26 10 32100 NSH/Day

30 46,700 357 94 29 1 3 32200 NSH/Nigh

31 233,000 5,155 1,900 39 175 112 32320 33-1

30 56,750 1,710 755 1 29 9 32330 COR

31 176,500 6,132 2,607 55 102 62 32340 33-2

30 21,900 650 470 6 11 4 32350 NIC

31 805,000 53,455 19,665 244 279 606 32400 34-1

30 942,000 19,237 7,205 132 158 424 33420 34-2
Northern 2,281,850 87,661 33,121 581 781 1,230

Grand Total:

2,281,850

87,661

33,121

581

781

1,230



