

8/1/2025 - 8/31/2025

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues	
Northern								
NSH/Day	30		965	425	75	26	10	32100 NSH/Day
NSH/Night	30	46,700	357	94	29	1	3	32200 NSH/Nigh
33-1	31	233,000	5,155	1,900	39	175	112	32320 33-1
COR	30	56,750	1,710	755	1	29	9	32330 COR
33-2	31	176,500	6,132	2,607	55	102	62	32340 33-2
NIC	30	21,900	650	470	6	11	4	32350 NIC
34-1	31	805,000	53,455	19,665	244	279	606	32400 34-1
34-2	30	942,000	19,237	7,205	132	158	424	33420 34-2
Northern		2,281,850	87,661	33,121	581	781	1,230	
Grand Total:		2,281,850	87,661	33,121	581	781	1,230	